4/29/2019 Archive of Islamic State Administrative Documents (continued...again) :: Aymenn Jawad Al-Tamimi

www.aymennjawad.org/2016/09/archive-of-islamic-state-administrative-documents-2 115/349

Social
studies

55 Fifty-
five

Human
health

50 Fifty

Chemistry 83 Eighty-
three

Physics 50 Fifty

Total 463 Four
hundred
and
sixty-
three

He was accepted in accordance with the document numbered 292 on 6 November 2013 CE issued by the al-Zarka middle school for children. He has been pro
lack of availability of copies of the documents right now. 
 
Specimen 27N: Note distributed on seized cash sums and ornaments